

PROJECT BID TABULATION
 CDBG CURB RAMP PROJECT 2016
 Date: 5/27/2016

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	TOTAL	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		CALACCI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		L.L. PELLING CO.		FELDMAN CONCRETE	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	CURB & GUTTER REPLACEMENT	LF	385.00	35.00	13,475.00	30.00	11,550.00	52.00	20,020.00	40.00	15,400.00
2	RMVL OF PCC SIDEWALK	SF	4,914.00	3.00	14,742.00	4.00	19,656.00	2.10	10,319.40	4.00	19,656.00
3	SIDEWALK, PCC, 4"	SF	2,996.00	8.00	23,968.00	5.50	16,478.00	8.30	24,866.80	7.00	20,972.00
4	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6"	SF	1,176.00	12.00	14,112.00	6.00	7,056.00	10.85	12,759.60	9.00	10,584.00
5	SIDEWALK CURB, PCC, 6-8"	LF	33.00	35.00	1,155.00	20.00	660.00	60.00	1,980.00	35.00	1,155.00
6	DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL, CAST IRON	SF	315.00	45.00	14,175.00	36.00	11,340.00	45.00	14,175.00	45.00	14,175.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROL	EA	9.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	300.00	2,700.00	750.00	6,750.00	600.00	5,400.00
8	HYDROSEEDING AND EROSION CONTROL	EA	9.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	500.00	4,500.00	350.00	3,150.00	1,200.00	10,800.00
9	MOBILIZATION	EA	9.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	13,500.00	700.00	6,300.00	1,200.00	10,800.00
Total Construction Cost					108,627.00		87,440.00		100,320.80		108,942.00